PuraLev®
Life Science Pump Series
PuraLev 2000MU.S (Multi-Use)
4.1 bar (59.5 psi)
140 liters/min (37 gallons/min)
No Bearings. No Seals. No Contamination!
REVOLUTIONARY MAGLEV PUMP SYSTEM
Figure 1: Schematic of the main elements of the maglev centrifugal pump

½” Triclamp ASME
(ID = 9.5 mm)
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Motor Controller Note
PuraLev® 2000MU.1S / 2S
PuraLev® 2000MU.4S / 5S
100-91941 / 42
100-91944 / 45 CP-4.11 (with drain port)
LPM-2000.7
LPM-2000.8
LPC-2000S.1-05 / 2-05
LPC-2000S.1-05 / 2-05
Extension cables to be ordered according to Table 3.
ATEX Cable Sealing System can be ordered according to Table 4.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx, Ex
certification for Japan and Korea.
PuraLev® 2000MU.7S / 8S
PuraLev® 2000MU.10S / 11S
100-91947 / 48
100-91950 / 51 CP-4.19 (no drain port)
LPM-2000.7
LPM-2000.8
LPC-2000S.1-05 / 2-05
LPC-2000S.1-05 / 2-05
PuraLev® 2000MU.34S / 35S
PuraLev® 2000MU.37S / 38S
100-91968 / 69
100-91971 / 72 LPP-2000.25 (with drain port)
LPM-2000.14
LPM-2000.15
LPC-2000S.1-13 / 2-13
LPC-2000S.1-13 / 2-13
PuraLev® 2000MU.26S / 25S
PuraLev® 2000MU.28S / 29S
100-91960 / 59
100-91962 / 63 LPP-2000.19 (no drain port)
LPM-2000.14
LPM-2000.15
LPC-2000S.1-13 / 2-13
LPC-2000S.1-13 / 2-13
PuraLev® 2000MU.16S / 17S
PuraLev® 2000MU.22S / 23S
100-91653 / 54
100-91956 / 57
CP-4.11 (with drain port)
CP-4.19 (no drain port)
LPM-2000.9
LPM-2000.9
LPC-2000S.1-05 / 2-05
LPC-2000S.1-05 / 2-05 Extension and interconnect cables to be ordered according to Table 3.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), Hazardous Location
Class I Div 2.
PuraLev® 2000MU.40S / 41S
PuraLev® 2000MU.31S / 32S
100-91974 / 75
100-91965 / 66
LPP-2000.25 (with drain port)
LPP-2000.19 (no drain port)